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 Substance Use Disorder Collaborative 
	ORGANIZATION
	MEMBERS:
	EMAIL ADDRESS:

	Arrowhead Center
	Christy Dreshar
	christyd@arrowheadcenterinc.org

	Arrowhead Center
	Dani Spolarich  
	danis@arrowheadcenterinc.org

	Arrowhead Center
	Roy Connaughton 
	royc@arrowheadcenterinc.org

	CADT
	Amy Anderson
	amy@cadt.org

	CADT
	Gary Olson
	Gary@cadt.org

	CADT
	Tina Silverness 
	Tina@cadt.org

	Carlton County
	Julie Juntti
	Julie.Juntti@co.carlton.mn.us

	Carlton County
	Janet Ashmore
	Janet.Ashmore@co.carlton.mn.us

	Carlton County
	Lisa Tranah
	Lisa.Tranah@co.carlton.mn.us

	Carlton County 
	Kim Munoz
	Kim.Munoz@co.carlton.mn.us

	Celebrate Recovery
	Ann Anderson
	anncanderson@gmail.com

	Celebrate Recovery
	Ann Jenks
	aejenks2002@gmail.com

	Duluth Bethel
	Dennis Cummings 
	dcummings@duluthbethel.org

	Duluth Bethel
	Lisa Fulton
	lfulton@duluthbethel.org

	Ely Beh. Health Network
	Riana Hegman
	riana@elybhn.org

	Essentia Health
	Amanda Ziebafer
	amanda.ziebafer@essentiahealth.org

	Essentia Health
	Bauman, Katie L. 
	Katie.Bauman@EssentiaHealth.org

	Essentia Health
	Heidi Favet
	Heidi.Favet@EssentiaHealth.org

	Essentia Health
	Josette Church
	josette.church@Essentiahealth.org

	Fairview Range
	Deb Overle
	doverle1@range.fairview.org

	Fond du lac
	Darlene Rainey
	DarleneRainey@FDLREZ.COM

	Fond du lac
	Deb Palonis
	debpalonis@fdlrez.com

	Fond du lac
	Richard Colsen 
	richardcolsen@fdlrez.com

	Fond du lac
	Toni LaFave
	tonilafave@fdlrez.com

	Genesis Recovery
	Glen Maloney
	gmaloney@grsduluth.com

	Genesis Recovery
	Kathy Jarve 
	kjarve@grsduluth.com

	HDC
	Alice Stover
	alice.stover@hdchrc.org

	HDC
	Benjamin M. Hatfield 
	Benjamin.Hatfield@hdchrc.org

	HDC
	Tanya Bednavek
	tanya.Bednarek@hdchrc.org

	Lakeplace
	Dennis Medved
	dennis@lakeplacecenter.com

	Lakeview Beh. Health
	Ann Olson 
	anno@lakeviewbh.com

	Lakeview Beh. Health
	Liz Erickson
	lize@lakeviewbh.com

	Lakeview Beh. Health
	Tom Johnson 
	tom@lakeviewbh.com

	Lotus
	Shelly Holmes 
	shelly@lotus-mn.com

	Lotus
	Sue Neuttila
	sneuttila@lotus-mn.com

	Lotus
	Sue Toscano
	stoscano@lotus-mn.com

	Mash-Ka-Wisen
	James Mallory
	jamesm@mashkawisen.com

	Mid-Range
	Amanda Clark     
	a.clark@mid-rangecds.org

	MN Adult/Teen Challenge
	Becky Revier 
	becky.revier@mntc.org

	MN DHS
	Charlie Mishek
	charlie.mishek@state.mn.us

	Nystrom
	Annie S. Pope
	APope@nystromcounseling.com

	Nystrom
	Kevin J. Evenson
	KEvenson@nystromcounseling.com

	Nystrom
	Sue M. Vanek 
	SVanek@nystromcounseling.com

	Partners in Recovery
	Branden Mattson
	bmattson@partnersinrecovery.net

	Partners in Recovery
	Jackie Casey
	jcasey@partnersinrecovery.net

	Partners in Recovery
	Roger Casey  
	rcasey@partnersinrecovery.net

	Recovery Yoga
	Suzula Rose Bidon
	suzula@recoveryyogameetings.com

	Recovery Alliance Duluth
	Beth Elstad
	Belstad1@gmail.com

	RMHC
	Dave Archambault 
	darchambault@rangementalhealth.org

	RMHC
	Dave Sainio 
	dsainio@rangementalhealth.org

	RMHC
	Janis A. Allen 
	jallen@rangementalhealth.org

	St. Louis County
	Andrew Fena
	FenaA@stlouiscountymn.gov

	St. Louis County
	Annie Krohn
	KrohnA@stlouiscountymn.gov

	St. Louis County
	Beth Elstad
	Beth.Elstad@courts.state.mn.us

	St. Louis County
	Britt Miller
	MillerB@stlouiscountymn.gov

	St. Louis County
	Cassie McDowell
	mcdowellkc@stlouiscountymn.gov

	St. Louis County
	Crystal Reich
	ReichC@StLouisCountyMN.gov

	St. Louis County
	Dana Tucker
	TuckerD@stlouiscountymn.gov

	St. Louis County
	Eric Blomstrom
	BlomstromE@stlouiscountymn.gov

	St. Louis County
	Gena Bossert
	BossertG@stlouiscountymn.gov

	St. Louis County
	Greg Anderson
	andersong@stlouiscountymn.gov

	St. Louis County
	Jeff Polcher
	polcherj@stlouiscountymn.gov

	St. Louis County
	Jessica Pete
	PeteJ@stlouiscountymn.gov

	St. Louis County
	Kristen Sundvall
	SundvallK@stlouiscountymn.gov

	St. Louis County
	Kyle Heyesen
	HeyesenK@StLouisCountyMN.gov

	St. Louis County
	Laura Birnbaum
	BirnbaumL@StLouisCountyMN.gov

	St. Louis County
	Linnea Mirsch
	MirschL@stlouiscountymn.gov

	St. Louis County
	Marcia Gurno
	GurnoM@stlouiscountymn.gov

	St. Louis County
	Margaret Grahek
	grahekm@stlouiscountymn.gov

	St. Louis County
	Matthew Johnson
	JohnsonM8@stlouiscountymn.gov

	St. Louis County
	Michelle Nelson
	NelsonM1@StLouisCountyMN.gov

	St. Louis County
	Nichole Rahman
	RahmanN@stlouiscountymn.gov

	St. Louis County
	Pat Grahek
	patgrahek@gmail.com

	St. Louis County
	Ryan Conlan
	ConlanR@StLouisCountyMN.gov

	St. Louis County
	Sandy Tuin
	tuins@stlouiscountymn.gov

	St. Louis County
	Wendy Skottegard-Burke 
	Skottegard-BurkeW@StLouisCountyMN.gov

	St. Luke’s
	Anna Peterson
	anna.peterson@slhduluth.com

	St. Luke’s
	Joe Drexler
	joseph.drexler@slhduluth.com

	Superior Trtmt Center
	Deb Rybos
	deb.rybos@superiortreatmentcenter

	Superior Trtmt Center
	Kathy Fetsch 
	kathy.fetsch@superiortreatmentcenter.org

	Superior Trtmt Center
	Kevin Grams
	kevin.grams@superiortreatmentcenter

	Univ. of MN Duluth
	Brenna Greenfield
	green970@d.umn.edu

	White Earth
	Tawny Smith-Savage
	Tawny.smith-savage@whiteearth.nsn.gov


